_— e S O Em w2 e o

L) Y LD L) VYV 7 9

r v r r I ~
SANDWICHES

starting at 10am until sold out

chicken cutlet sandwich* $16
with rosemary aioli, cabbage, fennel + red onion

on house made focaccia

turkey sandwich $16

housemade turkey, little gems, grafton cheddar cheese,
pickled cucumbers, shaved sweet onion, banana

peppers + green goddess aioli on housemade focaccia

veggie sandwich VEG | HAS NUTS $16

marinated artichokes, mozzarella, house made green pesto
+ arugula on laurel baguette

EGGS

frittata GF, VEG $8%

broccoli, spinach, feta, parsley scallions, dill + aleppo pepper

egg sandwich | THURS - SUN ONLY | UNTIL 1:30PM $12

soft scrambled eggs, calabrian chili aioli, cooper sharp cheese
arugula on your choice of house made biscuit OR toasted
portuguese muffin

add sausage + $2.50
add bacon + $3.50

lil chick |THURS - SUN ONLY $10

farm fresh scrambled eggs + cooper sharp cheese,
on toasted portuguese muffin
on biscuit +$2

add bacon +$3.50
add sausage +$2.50

V: VEGAN
VEG: VEGETARIAN

GF: GLUTEN FREE

BREADS + PASTRIES

house made focaccia VEG
sweet potato, ricotta, caramelized onions,
rosemary, parmesan

buttermilk biscuit
add jam

citrus sumac scone

honey buttermilk corn muffin

lemon poppy semolina loaf

sea salt chocolate chip cookie
chocolate tahini brownie GF

banana bread VEGAN

cardamom pecan coffee cake HasNuTs
carrot pistachio cake GF, HAS NUTS

lemon bar GF, HAS NUTS

* consuming raw or undercooked meats, pouliry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

$7

$6

75cents

$6

$525

$550

$450

$550

$550

$6

$850

$650



FROZEN

bad habit ice cream
please inquire about our current flavors

$14

sea salt chocolate chip cookie dough $24



