## POPPY'S

## **SANDWICHES** starting at 10am until sold out chicken cutlet sandwich\* \$16 with rosemary aioli, cabbage, fennel + red onion on house made focaccia turkey sandwich \$16 housemade turkey, little gems, grafton cheddar cheese, pickled cucumbers, shaved sweet onion, banana peppers + green goddess aioli on housemade focaccia veggie sandwich VEG | HAS NUTS \$16 marinated artichokes, mozzarella, house made green pesto + arugula on laurel baguette **EGGS** \$850 frittata GF, VEG broccoli, spinach, feta, parsley scallions, dill + aleppo pepper egg sandwich | THURS - SUN ONLY | UNTIL 1:30PM \$12 soft scrambled eggs, calabrian chili aioli, cooper sharp cheese arugula on your choice of house made biscuit OR toasted portuguese muffin add sausage + \$2.50 add bacon + \$3.50 \$10 lil chick | THURS - SUN ONLY farm fresh scrambled eggs + cooper sharp cheese, on toasted portuguese muffin on biscuit +\$2 add bacon +\$3.50 add sausage +\$2.50 V: VEGAN VEG: VEGETARIAN

**GF: GLUTEN FREE** 

## **BREADS + PASTRIES**

house made focaccia VEG sweet potato, ricotta, caramelized onions, rosemary, parmesan	\$7
buttermilk biscuit add jam	\$6 75cents
citrus sumac scone	\$6
honey buttermilk corn muffin	\$525
lemon poppy semolina loaf	\$550
sea salt chocolate chip cookie	\$450
chocolate tahini brownie GF	\$550
banana bread VEGAN	\$550
cardamom pecan coffee cake HASNUTS	\$6
carrot pistachio cake GF, HAS NUTS	\$850
lemon bar GF. HAS NUTS	\$650

<sup>\*</sup>consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

## FROZEN

bad habit ice cream	\$14
please inquire about our current flavors	
sea salt chocolate chip cookie dough	\$24